

## ACHIZITIE DIRECTA

I.D.: 106326234

---

Data publicarii	28.11.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 965,37 RON - 965,37 RON

---

Descriere: 1 AMORTIZOR USA 330 BUC 1,000 2 SURUB AUTOFORANT 6.3X25 CAP HEXAGONAL BUC 50,000 3 SAIBA GROWER M8 LTD1535 BUC 10,000 4 SAIBA PLATA M8X16 BUC 10,000 5 PIULITA HEXAGONALA CU FLANSA M8 BUC 10,000 6 SAIBA PLATA ZINCATA M8X30X1.5 BUC 10,000 7 SURUB CAP HEXAGONAL M8X40 BUC 10,000 8 CUTIE CU ECLISA DE SEPARATIE 03014 BUC 1,000 9 SPRAY MOTIP ZINC REPAIR 382477 BUC 1,000 10 PLATBANDA ZINCATA 40X4 (ROLA 10M) BUC 1,000 11 FISA INDUSTRIALA BERNIS 16A BUC 1,000 12 PRIZA MOMO 3X16A IP44 1403-2510 EL0010669 BUC 1,000 13 TEAVA PVC 32X2M BUC 2,000 14 BROASCA APLICATA MOBILIER,CILINDRU 467257 BUC 2,000 15 SURUB LEMN 3.5\*16 PZ2 BUC 50,000 16 MANER+ROZETA VEX BUC 1,000 17 BURGHIU METAL HSS-CO 3 MM BUC 2,000 18 BURGHIU METAL 4MM GRAPHITE HSS 57H024 BUC 5,000 19 LACAT KALE 400-60 BUC 1,000 20 LANT COM.GALV.ZA MED 4.76X25X18MM-ML - 311567 ML 11,000 1 CARTON COLOR A4 BUC 250,000 0,2521 63,0300 2 FARAS CU COADA INALTA SI MATURA BUC 2,000 17,6471 35,2900 3 FARAS CU COADA INALTA SI MATURA BUC 4,000 17,6471 70,5900

---